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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

REVISED RESULT NOTIFICATION 
December 2023 Examinations (Re-Appear & Improvement) 

in supersession to earlier result notification issued vide no. Results/2024/A-III/3726-3746 dated 01.05.2024 the result has been revised: 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                               RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-05                      EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE :   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
03 11  (COMPUTER SCIENCE)                       03  03          02 0400 0140 03 35                         
                                                                                           
 
CS05 COMPUTER SCIENCE            MA05 MATHEMATICS                 PH05 PHYSICS                     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1. 14109440015                                                                                                                 
   14109440015                            CS05   25 21 26 52     124     MA05*  04 09 11 16 17  057F    PH05   02 26 16         044 
   CHANCHAL RANI                  CAT-R                                                                           
   BANSI LAL VERMA                GRA-00 
   FAIL                           LGA-00 
                                GRT-00 
   FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE 
         SR.NO. OF DMC     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
2. 
  16104440015                                                                                                                 
  16104440015                            CS05   11 16 18 48     093     MA05*  15 07 18 09 15  064    PH05  14 17 14         045 
  SUNIL KUMAR                    CAT-R                                                                           
  HANSRAJ                        GRA-00 
  202/400                        LGA-00 
                                 GRT-00 
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
        SR.NO. OF DMC      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
3. 
  16104440017                                                                                                                 
  16104440017                            CS05   04 17 20 55     096     MA05*  11 02 16 13 15  057F    PH05*  14 14 14         042 
  NIRMAL RANI                    CAT-R                                                                           
  HARBHAJAN DAS                  GRA-00 
  FAIL-MA05                      LGA-03 
                                 GRT-03 
  FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE 
        SR.NO. OF DMC      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



       Page 2 of  39         
 

Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

 
4. 
  16102440049                                                                                                                 
  16102440049                            CS05   09 12 23 47     091     MA05*  06 14 03 13 15  051F    PH05   21 07 18         046 
  PEEYUSH JOSHI                  CAT-R                                                                           
  RUPESH JOSHI                   GRA-00 
  FAIL-MA05                      LGA-03 
                                 GRT-03 
  FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE 
        SR.NO. OF DMC      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 

                               RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-05                      EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE :   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
01 11  (NON MEDICAL)                            03  03          02 0350 0123 03 35                         
                                                                     
 
CH05 CHEMISTRY                   MA05 MATHEMATICS                 PH05 PHYSICS                     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
5. 
  14226442067                                                                                                                 
  14226442067                            CH05*  10 06 19 18     053    MA05   22 01 17 18 17  075     PH05   20 08 19         047 
  SUNITA                         CAT-R                                                                           
  SATYA KUMAR                    GRA-00 
  PASS                           LGA-02 
  175/350                        GRT-02 
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
        SR.NO. OF DMC  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
6. 
  14230442071                                                                                                                 
  14230442071                            CH05   16 11 10 18     055     MA05*  14 18 20 17 19  088    PH05   17 11 19         047 
  RITU                           CAT-R                                                                           
  DILBAG                         GRA-00 
  PASS                           LGA-03 
  190/350                        GRT-03 
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
        SR.NO. OF DMC      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

7. 
  15163442129                                                                                                                 
  15163442129                            CH05   10 11 06 14     042    PH05   14 14 15        043     MA05*  06 06 16 15 18   061F 
  TEENA GAJRAJ                   CAT-R                01                                                           
  RAJENDER  GAJRAJ               GRA-00 
  FAIL-MA05                      LGA-00 
                                 GRT-00 
  FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE 
       SR.NO. OF DMC      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
8. 
  15230442033                                                                                                                 
  15230442033                            PH05*  30 21 10        061    CH05*  19 13 10 18     060    MA05   08 08 23 19 19   077 
  VIKAS KASNIA                   CAT-R                                                                           
  DARA SINGH                     GRA-00 
  PASS                           LGA-03 
  198/350                        GRT-03 
  PASS- AS PER ORDINANCE 
 
  SR.NO. OF DMC  
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
9. 
  16102442188                                                                                                                 
  16102442188                            CH05   10 05 14 13     042     MA05   07 17 22 15 14  075     PH05*  05 20 12         040* 
  MONIKA                         CAT-R                                                                        03   
  SHER SINGH                     GRA-00 
  PASS                           LGA-03 
  157/350                        GRT-03 
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
       SR.NO. OF DMC     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
10. 
  16104442073                                                                                                                 
  16104442073                            CH05   14 03 16 14     047     MA05*  15 10 21 15 15  076    PH05   08 22 19         049 
  HARJINDER KAUR                 CAT-R                                                                           
  MALKEET SINGH                  GRA-00 
  PASS                           LGA-00 
  172/350                        GRT-00 
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
        SR.NO. OF DMC 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

11. 
  16110442023                                                                                                                 
  16110442023                            CH05*  14 15 18 16     063     MA05*  08 08 09 14 16  055F    PH05   17 27 17         061 
  RAJESH SHARMA                  CAT-R                                                                           
  KRISHAN LAL                    GRA-00 
  FAIL-MA05                           LGA-00 
                                 GRT-00 
  FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE 
        SR.NO. OF DMC      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
12. 
  16226442033                                                                                                                 
  16226442033                            CH05*  11 02 16 17     046    PH05   24 15 17        056    MA05   08 22 09 14 15   068 
  JASVEER KAUR                   CAT-R                                                                           
  KARAM SINGH                    GRA-00 
  PASS                           LGA-01 
  170/350                        GRT-01 
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
       SR.NO. OF DMC                             
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
13. 
   16230442129                                                                                                                 
   16230442129                            CH05   12 06 10 18     046     MA05   23 09 12 16 16  076     PH05*  21 16 18         055 
   RAKESH                         CAT-R                                                                           
   ROHTASH                        GRA-00 
   PASS                           LGA-01 
   177/350                        GRT-01 
   PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
 
   SR.NO. OF DMC     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
14. 
   16230442141                                                                                                                 
   16230442141                            CH05   15 08 05 17     045     MA05   14 07 18 12 13  064     PH05*  25 14 19         058 
   DEEPAK GAUTAM                  CAT-R                                                                           
   PRAMOD KUMAR                   GRA-00 
   PASS                           LGA-03 
   167/350                        GRT-03 
   PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
 
   SR.NO. OF DMC   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

                                            
 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                    RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-05                      EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
02 11  (MEDICAL)                                03  03          02 0300 0105 02 35                         
 
BO05 BOTANY                      BT05 BIO-TECHNOLOGY              CH05 CHEMISTRY                   ZO05 ZOOLOGY                     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
15. 
   13163443065                                                                                                                 
   13163443065                            BT05   33 27 15        075     CH05*   04 03 06 13     026F    ZO05   21 06 14         042 
   SUKHVIR SINGH                  CAT-F                                                                         01 
   SOHAN LAL                      GRA-01 
   FAIL-CH05                      LGA-00 
                                  GRT-01 
   FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE 
 
   SR.NO. OF DMC                                                                                
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
16. 
  15163443060                                                                                                                 
  15163443060                            CH05*  04 02 02 12     020F    ZO05   18 14 13        045     BO05   15 13 16         044 
  PARMOD KUMAR                   CAT-R                                                                           
  OM PRAKASH                     GRA-00 
  FAIL-CH05                      LGA-01 
                                 GRT-01 
  FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE 
 
  SR.NO. OF DMC   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
17. 
  16230443064                                                                                                                 
  16230443064                            BO05   08 18 15        043    CH05*  05 05 09 13     032F    ZO05   23 05 14         042 
  NIKITA                         CAT-R          02                                                                 
  BAKSHI LAL                     GRA-00 
  FAIL-CH05                      LGA-02 
                                 GRT-02 
  FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE 
       SR.NO. OF DMC        
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                          RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-03                      EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
01 11  (NON MEDICAL)                            04  03      01  03 0400 0140 03 35                         
 
CH03 CHEMISTRY                   HI03 HINDI                       MA03 MATHEMATICS                 PH03 PHYSICS                     
PU03 PUNJABI                     SA03 SANSKRIT                    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
18. 
  15163442129                                                                                                                 
  15163442129                            CH03*  15 11 02 12     040    HI03   21 08           029     MA03   19 24 04 26      073 
  TEENA GAJRAJ                   CAT-R                                                                           
  RAJENDER  GAJRAJ               GRA-00                        
  PASS                           LGA-03  PH03   12 16 15        043 
  185/400                        GRT-03            
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
         SR.NO. OF DMC      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                                       RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-03                      EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
02 11  (MEDICAL)                                04  03      01  03 0350 0123 03 35                         
 
BO03 BOTANY                      BT03 BIO-TECHNOLOGY              CH03 CHEMISTRY                   ZO03 ZOOLOGY                     
HI03 HINDI                       PU03 PUNJABI                     SA03 SANSKRIT                    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
19. 
  13163443065                                                                                                                 
  13163443065                            BT03   12 16 14        042     CH03   05 13 08 15     043     HI03   24 07            031 
  SUKHVIR SINGH                  CAT-R                                         02                                
  SOHAN LAL                      GRA-02                        
  PASS                           LGA-00  ZO03*   19 20 16        055 
  171/350                        GRT-02            
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
 
    SR.NO. OF DMC     
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
20. 
  16163443061                                                                                                                 
  16163443061                            HI03   34 09           043     CH03*  13 05 01 15     034F    ZO03   22 20 16         058 
  JYOTI RANI                     CAT-R                                                                           
  JAIMAL CHAND                   GRA-00                        
  FAIL-CH03                      LGA-00  BO03   27 23 15        065 
                                 GRT-00            
  FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE 
 
    SR.NO. OF DMC     
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                          RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-01                      EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE :  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
01 11  (NON MEDICAL)                            04  04          04 0400 0140 03 35                         
 
CH01 CHEMISTRY                   EN01 ENGLISH                     MA01 MATHEMATICS                 PH01 PHYSICS                     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
21. 
  16267442001                                                                                                                 
  16267442001                            EN01   25 10           035     PH01   18 14 19        051     CH01   19 07 13 19      058 
  BHARTI                         CAT-R                                                                           
  AVIDAS                         GRA-00                      
  PASS                           LGA-00  MA01*  33 16 22 29     100 
  244/400                        GRT-00            
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
 
    SR.NO. OF DMC   
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                       RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-01                      EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE : 7240 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
02 11  (MEDICAL)                                04  03      01  04 0350 0123 03 35                         
 
BO01 BOTANY                      BT01 BIO-TECHNOLOGY              CH01 CHEMISTRY                   EN01 ENGLISH                     
ZO01 ZOOLOGY                     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
22. 
  13163443065                                                                           01                                       
  13163443065                            BT01   21 09 16        046     CH01   11 08 08 15     043     EN01   21 08            029 
  SUKHVIR SINGH                  CAT-R                                                                           
  SOHAN LAL                      GRA-00                        
  FAIL-ZO01                      LGA-00  ZO01*  05 19 17        041F 
                                 GRT-00            
  FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE 
 
     SR.NO. OF DMC   
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
23. 
  15267443001                                                                                                                 
  15267443001                            BO01   07 34 19        060     CH01   18 16 06 19     059     EN01   16 09            025 
  MONIKA                         CAT-R                                                                           
  SATYAWAN SINGH                 GRA-00                        
  PASS                           LGA-00  ZO01*  23 21 20        064 
  208/350                        GRT-00            
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
 
   SR.NO. OF DMC     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
24. 
  16230443064                                                                                                                 
  16230443064                            CH01   14 14 12 14     054     EN01   18 06           024     BO01*  14 25 13         052 
  NIKITA                         CAT-R                                                                           
  BAKSHI LAL                     GRA-00                        
  PASS                           LGA-00  ZO01*  17 18 16        051 
  181/350                        GRT-00            
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
        SR.NO. OF DMC   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

IMPROVEMENT 
25. 
  15163443058                                                                                                                 
  15163443058                            BO01   33 35 15        083     CH01   10 08 10 18     046     EN01   15 08            023 
  GAUTAM                         CAT-I                                                                           
  MUKESH KUMAR                   GRA-00                        
  0201/0350                      LGA-03  ZO01*  18 14 17        049 
                                 GRT-03            
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
 
  SR.NO. OF DMC     
  IMPROVEMENT 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                                  RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS SEM-05          EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE :  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
01 06                                           08  08          07 0400 0160 03 40                         
 
501  COMPUTER GRAPHICS & MULTIME 502  ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE     503  WEB ENGINEERING             504  SOFTWARE TEST & QUALITY ASS 
505  PROGRAMMING IN C#           506  SOFT LAB-9                  507  SOFT LAB-10                 508  SEMINAR                     
509  INTERNET & INTRANET ENGG.   510  COMPILER CONSTRUCTION       
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
26. 
  13149130047                                                                                                                 
  13149130047                            501    21 08           029     502*   AB 07           018F    503    24 06            030 
  JANAK SINGH                    CAT-F                                                                           
  GURJANT SINGH                  GRA-00                                                                                      
  FAIL-502                       LGA-00  504    25 06           031     505    29 06           035     506    38               038 
                                 GRT-00                                                                          
  FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE                                                                      
                                         507    36              036     508    14              014 
    SR.NO. OF DMC                                             
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                                 RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE SEM-09                        EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE :  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
08 10  ((HONS) MATHEMATICS)                     06  06          05 0300 0120 03 40                         
 
M121 TOPOLOGY                    M122 ADVANCED  MATHEMATICAL METH M123 MECHANICS OF SOILDS-I       M124 INTEGRAL EQUATIONS          
M125 OPERATIONS RESEARCH         M126 COMPUTING LAB-III           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
27. 
  13156340010                                                                                                                 
  13156340010                            M121   25 08           033     M122   21 06           027     M123*  24 08            032 
  RANJEET                        CAT-R                                                                           
  OM PARKASH                     GRA-00                                                                                      
  PASS                           LGA-00  M124   22 05           027     M125   17 08           025     M126   38               038 
  182/300                        GRT-00                                                                          
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
 
   SR.NO. OF DMC   
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                             RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE SEM-07                        EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE :  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
17 17  ((HONS) MATHEMATICS)                     07  07          06 0700 0280 05 40                         
 
MH10 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA            MH10 REAL ANALYSIS               MH10 MECHANICS                   MH10 COMPLEX ANALYSIS            
MH10 ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUAT MH10 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING IN ANS MPE0 EXERCISE AND THEIR APPL (OE MAE0 PEDAGOGY OF TEACHING AND LE 
PH45 ENVIRONMENTAL PHYSICS       CSA3 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION CSA3 WINDOW OFFICE AUTONATION TO PUB1 CITIZEN CENTRIC ADMINISTRAT 
MBA0 COMMUNICATION SKILLS (OEC)  MBA1 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT (OE GE40 FUNDAMENTAL OF GEOGRAPHY (O 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
28. 
  15156340033                                                                                                
  15156340033                            MH101  28  12           040  P  4  04 016     MH102* 00 05           005F F  0   04 000 
  NITISH KUMAR                   CAT-R                                                          
  KRISHAN KUMAR                  GRA-00                                                                     
  FAIL-MH102                     LGA-00  MH103  52 14            066  A  8  04 032     MH104  29 13           042  C  5   04 020 
                                 GRT-00                                                         
  FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE                                                        
                                         MH105  38 11            049  C  5  04 020     MH106  60              060  B+ 7   04 028 
  SR.NO. OF DMC                                                             
                                                              
                                         CSA39  33 21 08 07      069  A  8  04 032 
                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
29. 
  15156340035                                                                                                
  15156340035                            MH101  29  21           050  B  6  04 024     MH102* 19 16           035F F  0   04 000 
  SATWANT DALAL                  CAT-R                                                          
  SANJAY DALAL                   GRA-00                                                                     
  FAIL-MH102                     LGA-05  MH103  29 22           051  B  6  04 024      MH104  28 22           050  B  6   04 024 
                                 GRT-05                                                         
  FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE                                                        
                                         MH105  34 24           058  B+ 7  04 028      MH106  74              074  A  8   04 032 
  SR.NO. OF DMC                                                           
                                                              
                                         MBA10  35 10           045  C  5  04 020 
                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

30. 
  16156340014                                                                                                
  16156340014                            MH101  39  20           059  B+ 7  04 028     MH102  34 16           050  B  6   04 024 
  JASWANT                        CAT-R                                                          
  LUNA RAM                       GRA-00                                                                     
  PASS                           LGA-00  MH103  49 18            067  A  8  04 032     MH104* 55 15           070  A  8   04 032 
  430/700                        GRT-00                                                         
                                         MH105  32 18            050  B  6  04 024     MH106  71              071  A  8   04 032 
    
             SR.NO. OF DMC                                             
                                                              
        28/200     SGPA   7.14           CSA38  24 20 12 07     063  B+ 7  04 028 
                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                                 RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE SEM-01                        EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE : 5 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
49 10  (CHEMISTRY)                              05  04      01  03 0400 0160 03 40                         
 
CH01 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I       CH02 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I         CH03 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-I        CH04 SPECTROSCOPY-I              
CH05 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY PRCT.   CHQ8 MATHEMATICS FOR CHEMISTS**  CHQ9 GENERAL BIOLOGY**           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
31. 
  16163150001                                                                                                                 
  16163150001                            CH01   54 19           073     CH02   33 18           051     CH03   44 18            062 
  RUCHI SHARMA                   CAT-R                                                                           
  VINOD SHARMA                   GRA-00                                                       
  PASS                           LGA-00  CH04   44 18           062     CHQ8*  25              025 
  248/400                        GRT-00                                           
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
 
    SR.NO. OF DMC   
 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                       RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF SCIENCE SEM-01                               EXAM DEC 20023          PAGE : 59 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
16 16  (BIOTECHNOLOGY)                          07  07          06 0700 0280 06 40                         
 
MBA0 COMMUNICATION SKILLS(OEC)   MPE0 EXERCISE AND THEIR APPLICAT MSB0 BASIC MICROBIOLOGY          MSB0 STRU.& FUNCTIONS OF BIOMOLE 
MSB0 CELL BIOLOGY                MSB0 MICROBIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY     MSB0 BIOTECHNOLOGY AND HUMAN WEL MSB0 MICROBIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY (LA 
MSB0 MICROBIOLOGY (OPT.I LAB-II) MSB0 BIOCHEMISTRY (OPT.II LAB-II MSF0 NUTRITION AND HEALTH (OEC)  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
32. 
  16145190033                                                                                                
  16145190033                            MSB01  30 19          049  C  5  04 020     MSB02  31 10           041  C  5   04 020 
  SUNITA RANI                    CAT-R                                                          
  BALJEET SINGH                  GRA-00                                                                     
  PASS                           LGA-01  MSB03  29 11          040  P  4  04 016     MSB04  38 24           062  B+ 7   04 028 
  398/700                        GRT-01                                                         
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE                                                        
                                         MSB06  69             069  A  8  04 032      MSB08  68             068  A  8   04 032 
    SR.NO. OF DMC                                                             
                                                              
                                         MSF06  48 21          069  A  8  04 032 
      180/28      SGPA  6.43                                              
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



       Page 18 of  39         
 

Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                               RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS SEM-01        EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE : 4943 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
01 11                                           08  08          07 0800 0320 07 40                         
 
B111 COMPUTER & PROGRAMMING FUND B112 PC SOFTWARE                 B113 COMPUTER ORIENTED NUMERICAL B114 LOGICAL ORGANIZATION OF COM 
B115 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS-I  B116 COMMUNICATION SKILLS        B117 LAB-I (WINDOWS & POWER POIN B118 LAB-II (WORD & EXCEL)       
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
33. 
  14228470011                                                                                                                 
  14228470011                            B111   39 14           053     B112   28 16           044     B113*  37 10            047 
  GURJEET SINGH                  CAT-R                                                                           
  GURDEV SINGH                   GRA-00                                                                                      
  FAIL-B115                      LGA-06  B114   28 17           045     B115*  12 16           028F    B116*  48 20            068 
                                 GRT-06                                                                          
  FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE                                                                     
                                        B117   60              060     B118   62              062 
     
             SR.NO. OF DMC                                                  
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
34. 
  16163470043                                                                                                                 
  16163470043                            B111   36 18           054     B112   37 18           055     B113   29 17            046 
  SUMIT KUMAR                    CAT-R                                                                           
  RAMESH KUMAR                   GRA-00                                                                                      
  PASS                           LGA-00  B114*  28 16           044    B115   46 18           064     B116   58 16            074 
  478/800                        GRT-00                                                                          
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE                                                                     
                                        B117   71              071     B118   70              070 
    
             SR.NO. OF DMC                                            
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
  



       Page 19 of  39         
 

Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                       RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS SEM-03        EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE :   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
01 11                                           08  08          07 0800 0320 07 40                         
 
B231 'C' PROGRAMMING-II          B232 DATA STRUCTURES-I           B233 COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE-I     B234 INTRODUCTION TO DATA BASE S 
B235 STRUCTURED SYSTEM ANALYSIS  B236 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS-II B237 LAB-I (PROG.IN 'C')         B238 LAB-II (IMPLEMENT.OF DATA S 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
35. 
  16109470003                                                                                                                 
  16109470003                            B231   40 15           055     B232   69 15           084     B233   28 15            043 
  RAINA                          CAT-R                                                                           
  ASHOK KUMAR                    GRA-00                                                                                      
  FAIL-B-236                     LGA-00  B234   36 13           049     B235   51 13           064     B236*  06 15            021F 
                                 GRT-00                                                                          
  FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE                                                                     
                                         B237   80              080     B238   81              081 
        SR.NO. OF DMC                                       
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
36. 
  16109470006                                                                                                                 
  16109470006                            B231   33 14           047     B232   33 14           047     B233   46 14            060 
  HARPINDER KAUR                 CAT-R                                                                           
  BHOORA SINGH                   GRA-00                                                                                      
  FAIL-B-236                     LGA-00  B234   51 13           064     B235   56 14           070     B236*  17 14            031F 
                                 GRT-00                                                                          
  FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE                                                                     
                                         B237   80              080     B238   79              079 
        SR.NO. OF DMC                                           
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
37. 
  16109470011                                                                                                                 
  16109470011                            B231   31 13           044     B232   28 12           040     B233   48 12            060 
  MANPREET KAUR                  CAT-R                                                                           
  MEHAR SINGH                    GRA-00                                                                                      
  FAIL-B-236                     LGA-00  B234   46 16           062     B235   61 16           077     B236*  00 15            015F 
                                 GRT-00                                                                          
  FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE                                                                     
                                         B237   80              080     B238   81              081 
        SR.NO. OF DMC                                              
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  



       Page 20 of  39         
 

Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                      RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS SEM-05        EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE :   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
01 11                                           08  08          07 0800 0320 07 40                         
 
B351 INTRODUCTION TO OBJECT ORIE B352 OPERATING SYSTEMS           B353 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING        B354 COMPUTER NETWORKS           
B355 COMPUTER GRAPHICS           B356 WEB DESIGNING-II            B357 LAB-I (PROG.IN C++)         B358 LAB-II (WEB DESIGNING)      
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
38. 
  16163470037                                                                                                                 
  16163470037                            B351*  36 11           047     B352*  55 10           065     B353   26 10            038 
  VANSH YADAV                    CAT-R                                                                        02 
  RAJENDER SINGH YADAV           GRA-02                                                                                      
  PASS                           LGA-00  B354   32 10           042     B355   28 10           038     B356   30 11            041 
  419/800                        GRT-02                                                                          
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE                                                                      
                                        B357   73              073      B358   75              075 
        SR.NO. OF DMC                                              
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                                RESULT SHEET OF B.A. LL.B. FIVE-YEAR (PROFESSIONAL) SEM-10      EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE :   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
11 09                                           06  06          05 0600 0270 05 45  4500 2025              
 
P506 CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 1908-I P507 PROP.LAW INCL.TRANSFER OF P P508 PRIVATE INTERNATIONAL LAW   P509 INSURANCE LAW               
P510 DRAFTING PLEADING & CONVEYA P511 MOOT COURT EXERCISE & INTER 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
39. 
  16157390025                                                                                                                 
  16157390025                            P506*   AB 14           014F    P507   50 14           064     P508   36 14            050 
  SAPANA                         CAT-F                                                                           
  SUBHASH CHANDER                GRA-00                                                                                      
  FAIL-P506                      LGA-00  P509    51 17           068     P510   78              078     P511   78               078 
                                 GRT-00                                                                          
  FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE 
  SR.NO. OF DMC                                                       
              
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                      RESULT SHEET OF B.A. LL.B. FIVE-YEAR (PROFESSIONAL) SEM-09      EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE :  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
11 09                                           05  05          04 0500 0225 04 45                         
 
P501 CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 1908-I P502 LAW OF EVIDENCE             P503 LAND LAWS INCL.TENURE &TENA P504 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES  
P505 ARBITRATION CONCIL.& ALTERN 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
40. 
  16157390048                                                                                                                 
  16157390048                            P501*   15 15           030F    P502*   41 16           057    P503   41 12            053 
  VIJAY YADAV                    CAT-F                                                                           
  SHANKER YADAV                  GRA-00                                                       
  FAIL-P501                      LGA-00  P504    40 15           055     P505*   36 32           068 
                                 GRT-00                                           
  FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE 
    SR.NO. OF DMC 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                       RESULT SHEET OF B.A. LL.B. FIVE-YEAR (PROFESSIONAL) SEM-07      EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE :  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
11 09                                           05  05          04 0500 0225 04 45                         
 
P401 JURISPRUDENCE               P402 HUMAN RIGHT & INTERNATIONAL P403 COMPANY LAW                 P404 CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 197 
P405 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
41. 
  16157390048                                                                                                                 
  16157390048                            P401   38 17           055     P402   36 14           050     P403*  47 12            059 
  VIJAY YADAV                    CAT-R                                                                           
  SHANKER YADAV                  GRA-00                                                       
  PASS                           LGA-00  P404   37 17           054     P405   56 16           072 
  290/500                        GRT-00                                           
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
    SR.NO. OF DMC       
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                        RESULT SHEET OF B.A. LL.B. FIVE-YEAR (PROFESSIONAL) SEM-05      EXAM DEC 2023         PAGE :  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
11 09                                           05  05          04 0500 0225 04 45                         
 
P301 LAW OF CRIMES (PENAL CODE-) P302 LAW OF CONTRACT-I           P303 LABOUR LAW-I                P304 FAMILY LAW-I                
P305 LAW OF TORTS INCL.MV ACCT&C 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
42. 
  16157390036                                                                                                                 
  16157390036                            P301*  45 16           061     P302   36 16           052     P303   37 15            052 
  PAWAN KUMAR                    CAT-R                                                                           
  JEET RAM                       GRA-00                                                       
  PASS                           LGA-00  P304   38 16           054     P305*  36 15           051 
  270/500                        GRT-00                                           
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
    SR.NO. OF DMC 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
43. 
  16157390048                                                                                                                 
  16157390048                            P301*  40 14           054     P302*  45 14           059     P303*  48 13            061 
  VIJAY YADAV                    CAT-R                                                                           
  SHANKER YADAV                  GRA-00                                                       
  PASS                           LGA-00  P304*  47 15           062    P305*  37 14           051 
  287/500                        GRT-00                                           
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
    SR.NO. OF DMC 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                          RESULT SHEET OF B.A. LL.B. FIVE-YEAR (PROFESSIONAL) SEM-03      EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE :   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
11 09                                           05  05          04 0500 0225 04 45                         
 
 
P201 ENGLISH-III                 P202 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA-I     P203 SOCIOLOGY IN INDIA-I        P204 LEGAL HISTORY OF INDIA      
P205 COMP. APPL. & INFORMATION T 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
44.  
  16157390048                                                                                                                 
  16157390048                            P202   46 17           063     P203   45 16           061     P204*  47 18            065 
  VIJAY YADAV                    CAT-R                                                                           
  SHANKER YADAV                  GRA-00                                                       
  PASS                           LGA-00  P205   38 19           057     P201   36 15           051 
  297/500                        GRT-00                                           
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
    SR.NO. OF DMC 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  



       Page 26 of  39         
 

Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                       RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY SEM-01                   EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE :  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
12 08  (COMPUTER SCIENCE &ENGG-CSE)             10  10          09 1050 0420 07 40                         
 

1001 MATHEMATICS-I               1002 PHYSICS-I                   1006 ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY       1007 PHYSICS LAB-I               
1010 ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY LAB   1011 COMMUNICAT.SKILLS IN ENGLIS 1012 ENGG. GRAPHICS & DRAWING    1013 CHEMISTRY                   
1016 CHEMISTRY LAB               EVS  ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (QUAL 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
45.  
  20231254                                                                                                                      
  10-EC-2014                             1001   40 20           060     1002   41 39           080     1006*  14 41            055F 
  HARISH KUMAR                   CAT-R                                                                           
  RAJ KUMAR                      GRA-00                                                                                      
  FAIL-1006                      LGA-00  1007   10 19           029     1010   16 19           035     1011   36 33            069 
                                 GRT-00                                                                          
  FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE                                                                                                     
                                         1012   70 37           107     1013   44 23           067     1016   18 19            037 
   SR.NO. OF DMC 
                                        EVS    40 16           056 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  



       Page 27 of  39         
 

Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                       RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY SEM-01                   EXAM DEC 2023         PAGE :  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
15 08  (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING-EE)              10  10          09 1050 0420 07 40                         
 
1001 MATHEMATICS-I               1002 PHYSICS-I                   1003 INTRODUCTION TO BIOTECHNOLO 1004 ELEMENTS OF ELECTRONICS ENG 
1005 MANUFACTURING PROCESSES     1007 PHYSICS LAB-I               1008 WORKSHOP PRACTICE           1009 ELEMENTS OF ELECTRONICS ENG 
1014 FUNDAMENTAL OF COMP &PROG I 1015 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
46. 
  20231252                                                                                                                     
  10-EC-3020                             1001*  18 38           056F    1002   58 33           091     1003   43 36            079 
  JOGINDER SINGH                 CAT-R                                                                           
  BALIRAM                        GRA-00                                                                                      
  FAIL-1001                      LGA-01  1004   33 14           047     1005   45 42           087     1007   15 16            031 
                                 GRT-01                                                                          
  FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE                                                                                                     
                                         1008   17 21           038     1009   22 22           044     1014   40 42            082 
    SR.NO. OF DMC                                                                             
                                                              
                                         1015   18 18           036 
                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



       Page 28 of  39         
 

Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                       RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY SEM-03                   EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE :  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
05 07  (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING-EE)              11  11          10 1150 0460 07 40                         
 
 
1040 BASICS OF ECONOMICS & MGT.  1051 NETWORK ANALYSIS & SYNTHESI 1071 TRANSMISSION & DISTRIBUTION 1072 ANALOG ELECTRONICS          
1073 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I       1074 ELECT. MEASUR.&MEASURING IN 1075 ELE.MEASUR.&MEASURING INST. 1076 ANALOG ELECTRONICS LAB      
1077 ELECTRIC MACHINES-I LAB     1078 NETWORK ANALYSIS &SYNTHESIS 1079 ELECTRICAl WORKSHOP         
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
47. 
  20231260                                                                                                                      
  10-EC-3020                             1040   58 38           096     1051*  43 37           080     1071   44 35            079 
  JOGINDER SINGH                 CAT-R                                                                           
  BALIRAM                        GRA-00                                                                                      
  PASS                           LGA-00  1072   41 33           074     1073   45 31           076     1074   41 36            077 
  649/1150                       GRT-00                                                                          
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE                                                                                                     
                                         1075   15 20           035     1076   14 17           031     1077   19 17            036 
    SR.NO. OF DMC                                                                              
                                                                                             
                                         1078   12 21           033     1079   17 15           032 
                                                                                 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                       RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY SEM-01                   EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE : 803 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
16 07  (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING-ME)              10  10          09 1050 0420 07 40                         
 
 
1001 MATHEMATICS-I               1002 PHYSICS-I                   1003 INTRODUCTION TO BIOTECHNOLO 1004 ELEMENTS OF ELECTRONICS ENG 
1005 MANUFACTURING PROCESSES     1007 PHYSICS LAB-I               1008 WORKSHOP PRACTICE           1009 ELEMENTS OF ELECTRONICS ENG 
1014 FUNDAMENTAL OF COMP &PROG I 1015 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
48. 
  20231253                                                                                                                      
  10-EC-5061                             1001*  40 38           078    1002   45 15           060     1003   40 36            076 
  VIKASH                         CAT-R                                                                           
  DHARAMBIR                      GRA-00                                                                                      
  PASS                           LGA-00  1004   30 16           046     1005   51 38           089     1007   12 15            027 
  542/1050                       GRT-00                                                                          
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE                                                                                                     
                                         1008   20 19           039     1009   10 19           029     1014   40 25            065 
    SR.NO. OF DMC   
                                                              
                                         1015   15 18           033 
                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
49. 
   20231255                                                                                                                      
   10-EC-5027                             1001*  51 40           091    1002   40 36           076     1003   55 40            095 
   LALIT KUMAR                    CAT-R                                                                           
   SHER SINGH                     GRA-00                                                                                      
   PASS                           LGA-00  1004   30 17           047     1005   40 39           079     1007   10 21            031 
   592/1050                       GRT-00                                                                          
   PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE                                                                                                     
                                          1008   20 22           042     1009   10 20           030     1014   41 26            067 
   SR.NO. OF DMC                                                                            
                                                              
                                          1015   14 20           034 
                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                       RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF LAWS (LL.B.) PROFESSIONAL SEM-05    EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE : 136 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
12 09  (THREE YEAR)                             06  06          05 0600 0270 05 45                         
 
 
L551 CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 1908-I L552 LAW OF EVIDENCE             L553 COMPANY LAW                 L554 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES  
L555 LAND LAWS INCL.TENURE +TENA L556 ARBITR.CONCIL.&ALTERN.DISPU 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
50. 
  15125380013                                                                                                                 
  15125380013                            L551   44 13           057     L552   37 15           052     L553   37 10            047 
  SUNIL BAJAJ                    CAT-R                                                                           
  RAJ KUMAR BAJAJ                GRA-00                                                                                      
  PASS                           LGA-00  L554*  45 10           055    L555   40 14           054     L556   36 28            064 
  329/600                        GRT-00                                                                          
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
 
  SR.NO. OF DMC     
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
51. 
  15125380071                                                                                                                 
  15125380071                            L551   47 14           061     L552   36 15           051     L553   36 15            051 
  RADHEY SHYAM                   CAT-R                                                                           
  RAJU                           GRA-00                                                                                      
  PASS                           LGA-05  L554*  54 15           069     L555   36 15           051     L556   37 23            060 
  343/600                        GRT-05                                                                          
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
    SR.NO. OF DMC 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
52. 
  15125380111                                                                                                                 
  15125380111                            L551   36 16           052     L552   40 17           057     L553*  37 15            052 
  SHEENU                         CAT-R                                                                           
  KARTAR SINGH                   GRA-00                                                                                      
  PASS                           LGA-05  L554   37 16           053     L555   37 15           052     L556   34 29            063 
  329/600                        GRT-05                                                                          
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
   SR.NO. OF DMC 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

53. 
  15157380011                                                                                                                 
  15157380011                            L552   41 17           058     L553   36 17           053     L554*  45 16            061 
  SUNITA RANI                    CAT-R                                                                           
  GYAN SINGH                     GRA-00                                                                                      
  PASS                           LGA-00  L555   37 13           050     L556   33 30           063     L551   36 17            053 
  338/600                        GRT-00                                                                          
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
   SR.NO. OF DMC                         
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                          RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF LAWS (LL.B.) PROFESSIONAL SEM-03    EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE :  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
12 09  (THREE YEAR)                             05  05          04 0500 0225 04 45                         
 
 
L451 JURISPRUDENCE               L452 ENVIRONMENTAL LAW           L453 CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 197 L454 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW          
L455 HUMAN RIGHTS & INTERNATIONAL 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
54. 
  15125380026                                                                                                                 
  15125380026                            L451*  47 17           064     L452   36 17           053     L453   42 17            059 
  DHARAM VEER                    CAT-R                                                                           
  JAIMAL SINGH                   GRA-00                                                       
  PASS                           LGA-03  L454   37 17           054     L455   43 14           057 
  287/500                        GRT-03                                           
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE 
    SR.NO. OF DMC 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                         RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-05                      EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE :  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
08 10  ((HONS) MATHEMATICS)                     08  08          07 0400 0160 03 40                         
 
 
MH71 REAL ANALYSIS               MH72 GROUPS & RINGS              MH73 NUMERICAL METHODS           MH74 METHODS OF APPLIED MATHEMAT 
MH75 COMPUTATIONAL MATHEMATICS L MH76 COMPUTER NETWORKS &DATA COM MH78 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING MH80 LAB-V (BASED ON MH76 & MH78 
MH81 LAB-VI (BASED ON MH77 & MH7 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
55. 
  12156340016                                                                                                                 
  12156340016                            MH71   19 09           028     MH72*  37 07           044     MH73   18 07            025 
  PARVINDER KAUR                 CAT-R                                                                           
  GURMEET SINGH                  GRA-00                                                                                      
  PASS                           LGA-02  MH74   19 07           026     MH76   23 09           032     MH78   16 08            024 
  264/400                        GRT-02                                                                          
  PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE                                                                     
                                         MH80   46              046     MH81   39              039 
    SR.NO. OF DMC  18200094                                             
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                       RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY SEM-01                   EXAM DEC 2023          PAGE :  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 
12 08  (FOOD TECHNOLOGY - FT))                  10  10          09 1050 0420 07 40                         
 
 
1001 MATHEMATICS-I      1002 PHYSICS-I        1003 INTRODUCTION TO TECHNOLOGY          1004 ELEMENTS OF ELECTRONICS ENG   
1005 MANUFACTURING PROCESSES       1006  ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY     1007 PHYSICS LAB-I   1008  WORKSHOP PRACTICE 
1009 ELEMENTS OF ELECTRONICS ENG   1010 ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY LAB   1011 COMMUNICAT.SKILLS IN ENGLIS 1012 ENGG. GRAPHICS & DRAWING 
1013 CHEMISTRY   1014 FUNDAMENTAL OF COMP &PROG.  1015COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB C 1016 CHEMISTRY LAB  1020ELEMENTS OF CIVIL ENGG. 
1021 ELEMENTS OF MECHANICAL ENGG   EVS  ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (QUAL 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
56. 
  20231251                                                                                                                 
  09-EC-4003                              1001*  08 26           034F    1002*  30 40       070F    1003   40 37            077 
  Ashok Kumar                     CAT-R                                                                           
  Karnail Singh                   GRA-00                                                                                      
                                  LGA-04  1004   26 17           047     1005   56 43       099     1007   15 18            033 
                                  GRT-04         04                                                                 
  FAIL - 1001, 1002                                                                     
                                          1008   19 21           040     1009   18 21       039     1014*  54 44            098 
        
              1015   22 22           044 
    SR.NO. OF DMC                                             
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
Min. Sub - 9       Max. Sub - 11       Max Marks - 900.00    Passing % -   

                           B.Sc (Hons.) Math - Regular - w.e.f. 2017-18(No Branch)- F.Y.B.Sc. (Hons.) Math. - Sem-I HELD IN DECEMBER-2023 
                 IMPROVEMENT 
     ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     Paper Code                    Nomenclature                    AM     |       EA        |       IA        |      TOT        |  STS |  RMK | 
                                                                          | Max   Obt   Min | Max   Obt   Min | Max   Obt   Min | 
     ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     IMPROVEMENT 
  59.    Roll No: 180560340011    -      Regn: 2018035500124396       N: PARVEEN       F: BASAU RAM       M: BHATERI      DMC No.:  
     MTH-5101              Algebra                                 TH       40    16    16    10     8     0     50   24    20      P      E,X 
     MTH-5102              Calculus                                TH       40    18    16    10     8     0     50   26    20      P      E,X 
     MTH-5103              Solid Geometry                          TH       40    16    16    10     7     0     50   23    20      P      E,X 
     MTH-5104              Discrete Mathematics                    TH       40    21    16    10     9     0     50   30    20      P      E,X 
     MTH-5105              Descriptive Statistics                  TH       40    19    16    10     7     0     50   26    20      P      E,C 
     MTH-5106*             (i) Computer Fundamentals               TH       40    21    16    10     7     0     50   28    20      P      E,X 
     MTH-5107              (i) Introduction to Window Software     TH       40    18    16    10     5     0     50   23    20      P      E,C 
     MTH-5108              English-I                               TH       40    27    16    10     7     0     50   34    20      P      E,X 
     MTH-5109              Practical/ Computational work relating  PR       50    34    20    --    --    --     50   34    --      P      E,X 
                           to options as is being opted             
     248/450 
     IMPROVEMENT 
     Pass As per Ordinance                                      Max Grace: 4      Avail Grace: 0      Bal Grace: 4      Percentage: 54 %      
     ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
Min. Sub - 9       Max. Sub - 9       Max Marks - 900.00    Passing % -   

                           B.Sc (Hons.) Math - Regular - w.e.f. 2017-18(No Branch)- S.Y.B.Sc. (Hons.) Math. - Sem-III HELD IN  DECEMBER-2023 
                IMPROVEMENT 
     ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     Paper Code                    Nomenclature                    AM     |       EA        |       IA        |      TOT        |  STS |  RMK | 
                                                                          | Max   Obt   Min | Max   Obt   Min | Max   Obt   Min | 
     ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 60.   IMPROVEMENT      
     Roll No: 180560340011    -      Regn: 2018035500124396       N: PARVEEN       F: BASAU RAM       M: BHATERI      DMC No.:  
 
     MTH-5301              Advanced Calculus                       TH       40    18    16    10     8     0     50   26    20      P      E,C 
     MTH-5302              Partial Differential Equations          TH       40    37    16    10     8     0     50   45    20      P      E,C 
     MTH-5303              Statics                                 TH       40    19    16    10     8     0     50   27    20      P      E,C 
     MTH-5304              Differential Geometry                   TH       40    16    16    10     6     0     50   22    20      P      E,X 
     MTH-5305              Probability Distributions               TH       40    13+3* 16    10     6     0     50   22    20      P      E,X 
     MTH-5306*(I)          Structured System Analysis and Design   TH       40    25    16    10     9     0     50   34    20      P      E,X 
     MTH-5307*(I)          Internet & Web Designing                TH       40    19    16    10     6     0     50   25    20      P      E,X 
     MTH-5308              Hindi-I                                 TH       40    34    16    10     8     0     50   42    20      P      E,X 
     MTH-5309              Lab-III Practical/ Computer lab         LB       50    35    20    --    --    --     50   35    --      P      E,X 
     278/450 
     IMPROVEMENT 
     Pass As per Ordinance                                      Max Grace: 4      Avail Grace: 3      Bal Grace: 1      Percentage: 60 %      
     ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
Min. Sub - 7       Max. Sub - 8       Max Marks - 0.00    Passing % -   

                           B.Sc (Hons.) Math - Regular - w.e.f. 2017-18(No Branch)- T.Y.B.Sc. (Hons.) Math. - Sem-V HELD IN DECEMBER-2023 
               IMPROVMENT 
     ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     Paper Code                    Nomenclature                    AM     |       EA        |       IA        |      TOT        |  STS |  RMK | 
                                                                          | Max   Obt   Min | Max   Obt   Min | Max   Obt   Min | 
     ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     IMPROVEMENT 
  61.   Roll No: 180560340011    -      Regn: 2018035500124396       N: PARVEEN       F: BASAU RAM       M: BHATERI      DMC No.:  
 
     MTH-5507              Lab-V Practical/ Computer lab           LB       50    41    20    --    --    --     50   41    20      P      E,C 
     MTH-5504              Elementary Inference                    TH       40    23    16    10     9     0     50   32    20      P      E,C 
     MTH-5503              Numerical Analysis                      TH       40    17    16    10     8     0     50   25    20      P      E,C 
     MTH-5502              Groups and Rings                        TH       40    28    16    10     7     0     50   35    20      P      E,C 
     MTH-5501              Real Analysis                           TH       40    25    16    10     7     0     50   32    20      P      E,C 
     EVS05                 Environmental Conservation and Society  TH       80    51    28    20    16     0    100   67    35      P      E,C 
     MTH-5505 (i)          Computer Networks And Data Communication TH      40    24    16    10     8     0     50   32    20      P      E,C 
     MTH-5506 (i)          Object Oriented Programming with C++    TH       40    18    16    10     7     0     50   25    20      P      E,C 
     289/450 (PRS)       
     IMPROVEMENT 
     Pass As per Ordinance                                      Max Grace: 4      Avail Grace: 0      Bal Grace: 4      Percentage: 64.22 %      
     ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
                     RESULT SHEET OF Master of Arts (History & Archaeology)  Semester-I               DECEMBER-2023           IMPROVEMENT 
     ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S  
CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3  
_ _                                             7  0      0      700  280  5  40 
                                                6  0      0      600  240  4  40 
MA/PA/9/OEC1     Citizen Centric Administra  MA/ENG/9/OEC3    Communication Skills and U PSY-OE-01        Foundation of Psychology    
POL-OE-01        Indian Polity               MA/HIN/9/OEC2    Hindi Bhasha aur Vyakaran  MA/H&A/1/CC1     Ancient Societies-1         
MA/H&A/1/CC2     Medieval Societies-1        MA/H&A/1/CC3     Modern World: Socio- Econo MA/H&A/1/CC4     State in India (E.T. to 15  
MA/H&A/1/CC5     History of Haryana(E.T. to MA/H&A/1/SEC5    Environmental Issues and T MA/SKT/9/OEC2    Introduction of Yoga and Y  
MSc/FST/9/OEC2   Food Adulteration           MA/ECO/9/OEC2    Issues of Economic Develop PUB-OE-01        Citizen Centric Administra  
PE-OE-01         Exercise and Their Applica  MPB16            Punjabi Bhasha: Mudhli Jan MEN10            Study of an Author-Shakesp  
MEC09            Economics Theory            HIS-216          Science & Tech. in Pre-Col HIS-215          State in India Earliest Ti  
(HIS-214)        Themes in Medieval Indian   HIS-214          History of Haryana Earlies HIS-213          Modern World: Socio-Econom  
(HIS-213)        Introduction to Ancient In  (HIS-212)        Rise of Modern World       HIS-212          Medieval Societies India    
HIS-211          Ancient Societies-I         
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
S.N.      Roll No:                      Registration No:              Student Name                  Father Name                   Mother Name                    
          Paper Code                    Nomenclature                 AM      |       EA        |       IA        |      TOT        | CR   GP   GR   EGP |  RMK  | 
                                                                             | Max   Obt   Min | Max   Obt   Min | Max   Obt   Min | 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      IMPROVEMENT 
62.    R No: 21067990060017          Regn: 21067990060017          N: JAG MAIL                   F: SURAJ BHAN                 M: CHAMELI DEVI         
 
          MA/H&A/1/CC1*              Ancient Societies-1               TH      | 70    47    28  | 30    27    0   | 100   74    40  | 4    8    A    32  | P   | 
          MA/H&A/1/CC2*              Medieval Societies-1              TH      | 70    43    28  | 30    25    0   | 100   68    40  | 4    8    A    32  | P   | 
          MA/H&A/1/CC3               Modern World: Socio- Economic Tr  TH      | 70    30    28  | 30    26    0   | 100   56    40  | 4    7    B+   28  | P   | 
          MA/H&A/1/CC4*              State in India (E.T. to 1526 A.D  TH      | 70    43    28  | 30    26    0   | 100   69    40  | 4    8    A    32  | P   | 
          MA/H&A/1/CC5               History of Haryana(E.T. to 1526   TH      | 70    37    28  | 30    26    0   | 100   63    40  | 4    7    B+   28  | P   | 
          MA/H&A/1/SEC5              Environmental Issues and Their M  TH      | 70    26+2* 28  | 30    27    0   | 100   55    40  | 4    7    B+   28  | P   | 
          POL-OE-01                  Indian Polity                     TH      | 70    34    28  | 30    27    0   | 100   61    40  | 4    7    B+   28  | P   | 
 
Student Category: F          Max Grace: 5         Avail Grace: 2         Bal Grace: 3 
Pass 446/700  57.00% Final Grade B+ SGPA 192/28 7. - AS PER ORDINANCE 
IMPROVEMENT 
SR.NO. OF DMC 
 
 
 
 

 
 

  



       Page 39 of  39         
 

Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-     Sd/-  
Assistant(HKRN)     Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  Superintendent(Result) 

 
 
 

 
Endst. No. Results/2024/A-III/7046-7053    Dated: 15.07.2024 

 
Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for kind information and necessary action: 
1. The Chairperson/In-charge of Concerned Department(s), CDLU, Sirsa. 
2. The Principal of Concerned Affiliated College(s) of Sirsa & Fatehabad Districts. 
3. The Director, University Website, CDLU, Sirsa, with the request to upload the notification 

on the University Website. 
4. The Assistant Registrar (R & S), CDLU, Sirsa. 
5. The Superintendent (Re-evaluation), CDLU, Sirsa. 
6. The Jr. Programmer (Computer Section), with the request to print DMCs accordingly. 
7. The NCCF representative with the request to update the result on University portal. 
8.  S.S.S. to C.O.E. (for kind information of the Controller of Examinations), CDLU, Sirsa. 

 
 

  Sd/- 
Superintendent(Results) 
For Controller of Examinations 

 
 


